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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Dewald            M3539          1/8       56:03    5:37       56:03
2     Martin Nelkie          M2529          1/6     1:02:53    6:18     1:02:51
3     Tim Fryer              M3539          2/8     1:04:14    6:26     1:04:14
4     Nick Cerny             M3034          1/5     1:06:30    6:39     1:06:29
5     Jacob Hobza            M2529          2/6     1:08:10    6:49     1:08:07
6     Ben Schultz            M3539          3/8     1:08:37    6:52     1:08:37
7     Graham McGaffin        M3034          2/5     1:11:51    7:11     1:11:50
8     Cody Bardell           M2529          3/6     1:12:48    7:17     1:12:46
9     David Rastede          M3034          3/5     1:14:14    7:26     1:14:11
10    Keith Tindall          M4549          1/5     1:14:37    7:28     1:14:32
11    Angel Williams         F4044         1/11     1:15:37    7:34     1:15:37
12    Dean Murphy            M4549          2/5     1:16:05    7:37     1:16:02
13    Amy Tripp              F4044         2/11     1:18:15    7:50     1:18:13
14    Travis Hicks           M3034          4/5     1:18:27    7:51     1:18:27
15    Nolan Shook            M2529          4/6     1:18:46    7:53     1:18:42
16    Elizabeth Barry        F3539          1/5     1:19:15    7:56     1:19:12
17    Jay Mathewson          M4549          3/5     1:19:48    7:59     1:19:46
18    Samuel Brannon         M0114          1/1     1:20:42    8:05     1:20:42
19    Mike Hoogers           M4549          4/5     1:20:57    8:06     1:20:54
20    Andriette Wickstrom    F6064          1/2     1:21:04    8:07     1:21:04
21    Kasey Hohl             F2529          1/2     1:21:27    8:09     1:21:25
22    Brandon Hicks          M3034          5/5     1:21:53    8:12     1:21:53
23    Tasha Breitbarth       F3539          2/5     1:23:32    8:22     1:23:32
24    Marty Hogan            M5054          1/4     1:23:39    8:22     1:23:34
25    William Newton         M5559          1/5     1:23:58    8:24     1:23:58
26    Michele Lewon          F4044         3/11     1:24:11    8:25     1:24:05
27    Gregory Smith          M3539          4/8     1:24:21    8:26     1:24:16
28    Travis Heaton          M4044          1/4     1:24:17    8:26     1:24:17
29    Christina Anderson     F3539          3/5     1:24:31    8:27     1:24:24
30    Marisa Wurth           F3034          1/5     1:24:37    8:28     1:24:37
31    Ryan Chapman           M3539          5/8     1:24:53    8:29     1:24:50
32    Brent Heald            M3539          6/8     1:25:02    8:30     1:24:56
33    Sheila Beermann        F5559          1/4     1:25:49    8:35     1:25:42
34    James Loucks           M5559          2/5     1:26:08    8:37     1:26:02
35    David Romo             M2529          5/6     1:26:33    8:39     1:26:27
36    Bob Hughes             M6064          1/2     1:26:39    8:40     1:26:35
37    Jerry Hoff             M5559          3/5     1:27:05    8:43     1:27:02
38    Candice Welsh          F3034          2/5     1:27:12    8:43     1:27:09
39    Amy Williams-Malenosky F4044         4/11     1:27:15    8:44     1:27:13
40    Mark Svoboda           M5054          2/4     1:27:17    8:44     1:27:15
41    Jordan Wohlert         M2024          1/1     1:28:02    8:48     1:27:57
42    Tonya Oolman           F4044         5/11     1:28:02    8:48     1:27:57
43    Dana Beckman           F4044         6/11     1:28:06    8:49     1:28:04
44    Lisa White             F4044         7/11     1:28:28    8:51     1:28:25
45    Robyn Bruna            F4549          1/7     1:28:36    8:52     1:28:33
46    Krista Heineman        F4549          2/7     1:29:16    8:55     1:29:09
47    Luke Howell            M3539          7/8     1:29:41    8:58     1:29:34
48    Sara Freiberg          F4044         8/11     1:29:35    8:58     1:29:35
49    Amanda Broberg         F2529          2/2     1:29:43    8:58     1:29:39
50    Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4549          3/7     1:30:38    9:04     1:30:36
51    Aaron Korth            M3539          8/8     1:30:58    9:06     1:30:54
52    Heidi Snitchler        F4549          4/7     1:31:00    9:06     1:30:56
53    Sara Schmidt           F3539          4/5     1:31:37    9:10     1:31:32
54    Michael Mahaney        M5054          3/4     1:31:37    9:10     1:31:33
55    Juan Garcia            M2529          6/6     1:32:52    9:17     1:32:48
56    Julie Lohr             F3539          5/5     1:32:54    9:18     1:32:51
57    Sharon Tjepkes         F5054          1/4     1:33:12    9:19     1:33:08
58    Jaime Manz             F4044         9/11     1:33:33    9:21     1:33:25
59    Kamie Petersen         F4044        10/11     1:33:29    9:21     1:33:27
60    Rena Lohr              F3034          3/5     1:33:46    9:23     1:33:44
61    Lori Harding           F6064          2/2     1:35:20    9:32     1:35:14
62    Penny Haeker           F4549          5/7     1:35:44    9:34     1:35:40
63    Raymond Thomas         M5559          4/5     1:36:00    9:36     1:35:54
64    Sheila Loecker         F5054          2/4     1:36:46    9:40     1:36:40
65    Chase Brown            M5054          4/4     1:36:43    9:41     1:36:43
66    Lorraine Murphy        M4549          5/5     1:37:21    9:44     1:37:18
67    Mike Klug              M4044          2/4     1:37:51    9:47     1:37:45
68    Eutana Kaufman         F4044        11/11     1:38:30    9:51     1:38:21
69    Kim Van Es             F5054          3/4     1:38:27    9:51     1:38:22
70    Wendi Hess             F4549          6/7     1:38:43    9:52     1:38:36
71    Denise Patterson       F5054          4/4     1:38:49    9:53     1:38:41
72    Brian Johnson          M4044          3/4     1:40:47   10:04     1:40:39
73    Catherine Stoos        F3034          4/5     1:41:09   10:07     1:41:04
74    Mike Wells             M5559          5/5     1:41:19   10:08     1:41:11
75    Jo Hasenbank           F5559          2/4     1:43:10   10:19     1:43:03
76    Ralph Hesse            M6569          1/3     1:43:41   10:22     1:43:35
77    Jose Romel Sapico      M4044          4/4     1:44:36   10:27     1:44:29
78    Jerry Van Es           M6569          2/3     1:45:34   10:33     1:45:29
79    Kevin Beermann         M6569          3/3     1:46:02   10:36     1:45:55
80    Jessica Clausen        F4549          7/7     1:46:16   10:38     1:46:13
81    Kevin Okelley          M6064          2/2     1:55:52   11:35     1:55:47
82    Shelly Park            F3034          5/5     1:57:50   11:47     1:57:42
83    Sheri Noar             F5559          3/4     2:09:50   12:59     2:09:43
84    Di Haldin              F5559          4/4     2:13:09   13:18     2:13:00
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